K1mcX

Modern Greek Food

Summer Cocktails

Salty Skin Skinos Mastiha, Dry white wine, salt, Soda

Sunset Calle 23 Tequilla, Strawberry, Ginger, Tonic

Blue Ocean Bacardi Rum, Clarified lime cordial, Soda

Feta Sour Clarified Greek Spirits infused with feta

Basilico Votanikon Gin, Cucumber & Basil Cordial

Kima G&T Mataroa Gin, Skinos Mastiha, 3 Cents Tonic water

Martini

Naughty Hill Votanikon Gin, Falernum, Mountain Tea
Seaside Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth, Skinos Mastiha
Laurel Roku, Gin Mare, elderflower, grapetree, lemon grass

Classic Cocktails

Negroni Beefeater Gin, Antica Formula, Campari

Old Fashioned Woodford Reserved, Angostura

Margarita Calle 23 Tequilla, Cointreau, lime

French 75 Duval-Leroy Champagne, Beefeater, lime
Manhattan Woodford Reserved, Antica Formula, Angostura
Paloma Calle 23 Tequila, lime, grapefruit soda

Moscow Mule Smirnoff Black, ginger beer, lime

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda

Old Cuban Duval-Leroy Champagne, Bacardi Spiced, lime, mint

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Bubbles & Roses N.A Sparkling wine, rose presse, hibiscus flower
Passion Tree Passion fruit, honey, ginger beer

Beer From A Greek Boutique Brewery
Septem Pilsner 5% Bottle

Alcohol Free Beer
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% Bottle

16
17
16
16
17
17

17
17
17

17
17
17
18
17
16
16
15
18

12
12

7| 330ml

6 | 330ml



Coffee

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado
Cappucino

Flat White

Latte

K1mcX

Modern Greek Food

Greek traditional coffee

Ibrik Coffee
Double lbrik Coffee

Tea

English Breakfast

Citrus Chamomile
Dragonal Green Tea
Fresh Lemon and Ginger
Fresh Mint

Soft drinks

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

3 Cents Grapefruit Soda

3 Cents Tonic Water

Ginger Beer

Pure Still and Sparkling Water
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